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Dresden Reick HilBe-Gymnasium (1) 11.32 11.52 212 12.32 13.12 13.32 13.52 14.31 14.55
Dresden HulBestraBe (1& 11.34 11.54 2.14 12.34 13.14 13.34 13.54 14.33 14.57
Dresden Lohrmannstralie 11.35 11.55 215 12.35 13.15 13.35 13.55 14.34 14.58
Dresden Enno-Heidebroek-Str. 11.36 11.56 2.16 12.36 13.16 13.36 13.56 14.35 14.59
Dresden S-Bahnhof Reick 11.37 11.57 217 12.37 13.17 13.37 13.57 14.36 15.00
Dresden NatherstraBe 11.38 11.58 2.18 12.38 13.18 13.38 13.58 14.37 15.01
Dresden GasanstaltstraBe 11.39 11.59 219 12.39 13.19 13.39 13.59 14.38 15.02
DD Fraunhofer-Institutszentrum 11.40 12.00 2.20 12.40 13.20 13.40 14.00 14.39 15.03
Dresden Grunaer Weg an| 11.41 12.01 12.21 12.41 13.21 13.41 14.01 14.40 15.04
Dresden Grunaer We ab| 11.41 12.01 - 12.41 13.21 13.41 14.01 14.40 15.04
Dresden Betriebshof%runa 14.53
Dresden TiergartenstraBe (4) 14.54
Dresden TiergartenstraBe (2 14.54
Dresden Grunaer Weg 14.56
Dresden ZwinglistraBe 11.43 13.23 13.43 14.03 14.42 14.58| 15.06
Dresden SchneebergstraBe 11.44 13.24 13.44 14.04 14.43 14.59| 15.07
Dresden Hepkeplatz 11.46 13.26 13.46 14.06 14.45 15.01| 15.09
Dresden Bergmannstrae 11.48 13.28 13.48 14.08 14.47 15.03| 15.11
Dresden SpenerstraBe 11,49 13.29 13.49 14,09 14.48 15,04| 15,12
Dresden SpenerstraBe ‘ 12.58 13.18 ‘ 13.38 ‘ ‘ 14.18 14.39 ‘ 14.55 ‘ ‘
Dresden SpenerstraBe 12.59 13.19 13.39 14.19 14.40 14.56
Dresden MosenstraBe 11.50 .10 2.50( 13.00 13.20| 13.30| 13.40| 13.50 14.10| 14.20 14.41| 14.49| 14.57| 15.05| 15.13
Dresden Fetscherplatz 11.51 11 2.51| 13.01 13.21| 13.31| 13.41| 13.51 14.11| 14.21 14.42| 14.50| 14.58| 15.06| 15.14
Dresden GabelsbergerstraBe 11.53 13 2.53| 13.03 13.23| 13.33| 13.43| 13.53 14.13| 14.23 14.44| 14.52| 15.00| 15.08| 15.16
DD Blasewitzer/FetscherstraBe 11.54 14 2.54| 13.04 13.24| 13.34| 13.44| 13.54 14.14| 14.24 14.45| 14.53| 15.01| 15.09| 15.17
Dresden Augsburger StraBe an| 11.56 .16 2.56| 13.06 13.26| 13.36| 13.46| 13.56 14.16| 14.26 14.47| 14.55| 15.03| 15.11| 15.19
Dresden Augsburger StraBe ab| 11.56 .16 2.56| 13.06 13.26| 13.36| 13.46| 13.56 14.16| 14.26 14.47| 14.55| 15.03| 15.11| 15.19
Dresden Universitatsklinikum 11.58 .18 2.58| 13.08 13.28| 13.38| 13.48| 13.58 14.18| 14.28 14.49| 14.57| 15.05| 15.13| 15.21
Dresden PfotenhauerstraBe 12.00 .20 3.00| 13.10 13.30| 13.40| 13.50| 14.00 14.20| 14.30 14.51| 14.59| 15.07| 15.15| 15.23
Dresden Kéthe-Kollwitz-Ufer 12.01 .21 3.01| 13.11 13.31| 13.41| 13.51| 14.01 14.21] 14.31 14.52| 15.00| 15.08| 15.16| 15.24
Dresden Waldschl6Bchen (4) 12.02 .22 3.02| 13.12 13.32| 13.42| 13.52| 14.02 14.22| 14.32 14.53| 15.01| 15.09| 15.17| 15.25
DD Landesdirektion Sachsen an| 12.04 .24 3.04| 13.14 13.34| 13.44| 13.54| 14.04 14.24| 14.34 14.55| 15.03| 15.11| 15.19| 15.27
DD Landesdirektion Sachsen ab| 12.04 24 3.04| 13.14 13.34| 13.44| 13.54| 14.04 14.24| 14.34 14.55| 15.03| 15.11| 15.19| 15.27
Dresden Marienallee 12.05 .25 3.05| 13.15 13.35| 13.45| 13.55| 14.05 14.25| 14.35 14.56| 15.04| 15.12] 15.20| 15.28
Dresden Hans-Oster-StraBe 12.06 .26 3.06| 13.16 13.36| 13.46| 13.56| 14.06 14.26| 14.36 14.57| 15.05| 15.13| 15.21| 15.29
Dresden Stauffenbergallee 12.07 27 3.07| 13.17 13.37| 13.47| 13.57| 14.07 14.27| 14.37 14.58| 15.06| 15.14| 15.22| 15.30
Dresden Rudolf-Leonhard-StraBe 12.08 .28 3.08| 13.18 13.38| 13.48| 13.58| 14.08 14.28| 14.38 14.59| 15.07| 15.15| 15.23| 15.31
Dresden SchanzenstraBe 12.09 .29 3.09| 13.19 13.39| 13.49| 13.59| 14.09 14.29| 14.39 15.00| 15.08| 15.16| 15.24| 15.32
Dresden BuchenstraBe 12.10 .30 3.10| 13.20 13.40| 13.50| 14.00| 14.10 14.30| 14.40 15.01| 15.09| 15.17| 15.25| 15.33
Dresden BérwalderStraBegU 12.11 .31 3.11| 13.21 13.41| 13.51| 14.01| 14.11 14.31| 14.41 15.02| 15.10| 15.18| 15.26| 15.34
Dresden Oberauer StraBe (1) 12.12 .32 3.12| 13.22 13.42| 13.52| 14.02| 14.12 14.32| 14.42 15.03| 15.11| 15.19| 15.27| 15.35
DD Sankt-Pauli-Friedhof 12.14 .34 3.14| 13.24 13.44| 13.54| 14.04| 14.14 14.34| 14.44 15.05| 15.13| 15.21| 15.29| 15.37
Dresden Maxim-Gorki-StraBe 12.15 .35 3.15| 13.25 13.45| 13.55| 14.05| 14.15 14.35| 14.45 15.06| 15.14| 15.22| 15.30| 15.38
Dresden Bthrachenber%e 12.16 .36 3.16| 13.26 13.46| 13.56| 14.06| 14.16 14.36| 14.46 15.07| 15.15| 15.23| 15.31| 15.39
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (2) 1217 .37 3.17| 13.27 13.47| 13.57| 14.07| 14.17 14.37| 14.47 15.08| 15.16| 15.24| 15.32| 15.40
Dresden S-Bf. Pieschen 12.19 .39 3.19] 13.29 13.49| 13.59| 14.09| 14.19 14.39| 14.49 15.10| 15.18| 15.26| 15.34| 15.42
Dresden Wurzener StraBe (1) 12.21 41 3.21] 13.31 13.51| 14.01| 14.11| 14.21 14.41| 14.51 15.12| 15.20| 15.28| 15.36| 15.44
Dresden Mickten 12.23 g 3.23| 13.33 13.53| 14.03| 14.13| 14.23 14.43| 14.53 15.14| 15.22| 15.30| 15.38| 15.46
Dresden BunsenstraBe 12.25 3.25| 13.35 13.55( 14.05| 14.15| 14.25 14.45| 14.55 15.16| 15.24| 15.32| 15.40| 15.48
Dresden WachterstraBe 12.26 3.26| 13.36 13.56( 14.06| 14.16| 14.26 14.46| 14.56 15.17| 15.25| 15.33| 15.41| 15.49
Dresden ElbePark an| 12.27 3.27| 13.37 13.57| 14.07| 14.17| 14.27 14.47| 14.57 15.18| 15.26| 15.34| 15.42| 15.50
Dresden ElbePark ab| 12.27 3.27| 13.37 13.57| 14.07| 14.17| 14.27 14.47| 14.57 15.18| 15.26| 15.34| 15.42| 15.50
Dresden WashingtonstraBe 12.28 3.28| 13.38 13.58| 14.08| 14.18| 14.28 14.48| 14.58 15.19| 15.27| 15.35| 15.43| 15.51
Dresden Riegelplatz 12.29 3.29| 13.39 13,59 14.09| 14.19| 14.29 14.49| 14.59 15.20| 15.28| 15.36| 15.44| 15.52
Dresden Riegelplatz 12.29 329 | | 11409 | |14.29 14.49| | | 11528 | | 11552
Dresden Fiirstenhainer StraBe 13.40 14.00 14.20 15.00 15.21 15.37| 15.45
Dresden Seewiesenweg 13.41 14.01 14.21 15.01 15.22 15.38| 15.46
Dresden Spitzhausstrafie 13.42 14.02 14.22 15.02 15.23 15.39| 15.47
Dresden Kaditz Am Vorwerksfeld 13.44 14.04 14.24 15.04 15.25 15.41] 15.49
MONTAG - FREITAG
Dresden Reick HilBe-Gymnasium (1) 15.10 1 15.50 16.10 16.30 16.50 17.10 17.30 17.52 18.12 18.32| 18.45
Dresden HUIBestraBe(B 15.12 1 15.52 16.12 16.32 16.52 17.12 17.32 17.54 18.14 18.34| 18.47
Dresden Lohrmannstralie 15.13 1 15.53 16.13 16.33 16.58 17.13 17.33 17.55 18.15 18.35| 18.48
Dresden Enno-Heidebroek-Str. 15.14 1 15.54 16.14 16.34 16.54 17.14 17.34 17.56 18.16 18.36| 18.49
Dresden S-Bahnhof Reick 15.15 1 15.55 16.15 16.35 16.55 17.15 17.35 17.57 18.17 18.37| 18.50
Dresden NatherstraBe 15.16 1 15.56 16.16 16.36 16.56 17.16 17.36 17.58 18.18 18.38| 18.51
Dresden GasanstaltstraBe 1517 1 15.57 16.17 16.37 16.57 1717 17.37 17.59 18.19 18.39| 18.52
DD Fraunhofer-Institutszentrum 15.18 1 15.58 16.18 16.38 16.58 17.18 17.38 18.00 18.20 18.40| 18.53
Dresden Grunaer Weg an 15.19 1 15.59 16.19 16.39 16.59 17.19 17.39 18.01 18.21 18.41| 18.54
Dresden Grunaer Weg ab 15.19 1 15.59 16.19 16.39 16.59 17.19 17.39 18.01 18.21 18.41| 18.54
Dresden TiergartenstraBe (1 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 18.56
Dresden TiergartenstraBe (3] 18.56
Dresden ZwinglistraBe 15.21 J 16.21 16.41 17.01 17.41 18.23 18.43
Dresden SchneebergstraBe 15.22 16.22 16.42 17.02 17.42 18.24 18.44
Dresden Hepkeplatz 15.24 16.24 16.44 17.04 17.44 18.26 18.46
Dresden BergmannstraBe 15.26 16.26 16.46 17.06 17.46 18.28 18.48
Dresden Spenerstrae 1527 16,27 16,47 17.07 17.47 18.29 18.49
Dresden SpenerstraBe 15.18 ‘ 15.36 . 16.16 ‘ . ‘ 16.56 ‘ 17.16 ‘ 17.36 ‘ 18.18 ‘ 18.38 ‘
Dresden SpenerstraBe 15.19 15.37 d 16.17 ! 16.57 1717 17.37 18.19 18.39
Dresden MosenstraBe 15.20| 15.28| 15.38 . . 16.08| 16.18| 16.28 . 16.48| 16.58| 17.08| 17.18 . 17.38| 17.48 18.20( 18.30| 18.40| 18.50
Dresden Fetscherplatz 15.21| 15.29| 15.39 k i 16.09| 16.19| 16.29 ! 16.49| 16.59| 17.09| 17.19 g 17.39| 17.49 18.21| 18.31| 18.41| 18.51
Dresden GabelsbergerstraBe 15.23| 15.31| 15.41 . X 16.11| 16.21| 16.31 R 16.511 17.01| 17.11] 17.21 . 17.41| 17.51 18.23| 18.33| 18.43| 18.53
DD Blasewitzer/FetscherstraBe 15.24| 15.32| 15.42 ! I 16.12| 16.22| 16.32 ! 16.52| 17.02| 17.12| 17.22 4 17.42| 17.52 18.24| 18.34| 18.44| 18.54
Dresden Augsburger StraBe an| 15.26| 15.34| 15.44 . 6. 16.14| 16.24| 16.34 . 16.54| 17.04| 17.14| 17.24 . 17.44| 17.54 18.26| 18.36| 18.46| 18.56
Dresden Augsburger StraBe ab| 15.26| 15.34| 15.44 ! I 16.14| 16.24| 16.34 ! 16.54| 17.04| 17.14| 17.24 d 17.44| 17.54 18.26| 18.36| 18.46| 18.56
Dresden Universitatsklinikum 15.28| 15.36| 15.46 . X 16.16| 16.26| 16.36 R 16.56| 17.06| 17.16| 17.26 . 17.46| 17.56 18.28| 18.38| 18.48| 18.58
Dresden PfotenhauerstraBe 15.30| 15.38| 15.48 ! i 16.18| 16.28| 16.38 ! 16.58| 17.08| 17.18| 17.28 .38| 17.48| 17.58 18.30| 18.40| 18.50| 19.00
Dresden Kathe-Kollwitz-Ufer 15.31| 15.39| 15.49 . X 16.19| 16.29| 16.39 X 16.59| 17.09| 17.19| 17.29 39| 17.49| 17.59 18.31| 18.41| 18.51| 19.01
Dresden Waldschl6Bchen (4) 15.32| 15.40| 15.50 1 .10| 16.20| 16.30| 16.40 ! 17.00| 17.10| 17.20| 17.30 40| 17.50| 18.00 18.32| 18.42| 18.52| 19.02
DD Landesdirektion Sachsen an| 15.34| 15.42| 15.52| 16.02 12| 16.22| 16.32| 16.42 X 17.02| 17.12| 17.22| 17.32 42| 17.52| 18.02 18.34| 18.44| 18.54| 19.04
DD Landesdirektion Sachsen ab| 15.34| 15.42| 15.52 1 12| 16.22| 16.32| 16.42 ! 17.02| 17.12| 17.22| 17.32 42| 17.52| 18.02 18.34| 18.44| 18.54| 19.04
Dresden Marienallee 15.35| 15.43| 15.58 .03 13| 16.23| 16.33| 16.43 X 17.03| 17.13| 17.23| 17.33 43| 17.53| 18.03 18.35| 18.45| 18.55| 19.05
Dresden Hans-Oster-StraBe 15.36| 15.44| 15.54| 16.04 14| 16.24| 16.34| 16.44 . 17.04| 17.14| 17.24| 17.34 44| 17.54| 18.04 18.36| 18.46| 18.56| 19.06
Dresden Stauffenbergallee 15.38| 15.46| 15.56| 16.06 16| 16.26| 16.36| 16.46 X 17.06| 17.16| 17.26| 17.36 46| 17.56| 18.06 18.37| 18.47| 18.57| 19.07
Dresden Rudolf-Leonhard-StraBe 15.40| 15.48| 15.58| 16.08 .18| 16.28| 16.38| 16.48 . 17.08| 17.18| 17.28| 17.38 48| 17.58| 18.08 18.38| 18.48| 18.58| 19.08
Dresden SchanzenstraBe 15.41| 15.49| 15.59| 16.09 19| 16.29| 16.39| 16.49 X 17.09| 17.19| 17.29| 17.39 49| 17.59| 18.09 18.39| 18.49| 18.59| 19.09
Dresden BuchenstraBe 15.42| 15.50| 16.00| 16.10 .20| 16.30| 16.40| 16.50 d 17.10| 17.20| 17.30| 17.40 .50| 18.00| 18.10 18.40| 18.50| 19.00| 19.10
Dresden BérwalderStraBe%U 15.43| 15.51| 16.01| 16.11 . 16.31| 16.41| 16.51 . 17111 17.21| 17.31] 17.41 51| 18.01| 18.11 18.41| 18.51| 19.01| 19.11
Dresden Oberauer StraBe (1) 15.44| 15.52| 16.02| 16.12 16.32| 16.42| 16.52 .02| 17.12| 17.22| 17.32| 17.42 .52| 18.02| 18.12 18.42| 18.52| 19.02| 19.12
DD Sankt-Pauli-Friedhof 15.46( 15.54| 16.04| 16.14 16.34| 16.44| 16.54 . 17.14| 17.24| 17.34| 17.44 54| 18.04| 18.14 18.44| 18.54| 19.04| 19.14
Dresden Maxim-Gorki-StraBe 15.47| 15.55| 16.05| 16.15 16.35| 16.45| 16.55 d 17.15| 17.25| 17.35| 17.45 .55| 18.05| 18.15 18.45| 18.55| 19.05| 19.15
Dresden Bthrachenber%e 15.48| 15.56| 16.06| 16.16 16.36| 16.46| 16.56 .06| 17.16| 17.26| 17.36| 17.46 .56| 18.06| 18.16 18.46| 18.56| 19.06| 19.16
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (2) 15.49| 15.57| 16.07| 16.17 16.37| 16.47| 16.57 .07|17.17| 17.27| 17.37| 17.47 57| 18.07| 18.17 18.47| 18.57| 19.07| 19.17
Dresden S-Bf. Pieschen 15.51( 15.59| 16.09| 16.19 16.39| 16.49| 16.59 .09| 17.19] 17.29| 17.39| 17.49 59| 18.09| 18.19 18.49| 18.59| 19.09| 19.19
Dresden Wurzener StraBe (1) 15.53| 16.01| 16.11| 16.21 16.41| 16.51| 17.01 A1) 17.211 17.31] 17.41| 17.51 .01| 18.11] 18.21 18.51| 19.01| 19.11| 19.21
Dresden Mickten 15.55( 16.03| 16.13| 16.23 16.43| 16.53| 17.03 13| 17.23| 17.33| 17.43| 17.53 .03| 18.13| 18.23 18.53| 19.03| 19.13| 19.23
Dresden BunsenstraBe 15.57| 16.05| 16.15| 16.25 16.45| 16.55| 17.05 15| 17.25| 17.35| 17.45| 17.55 .05| 18.15| 18.25 18.55| 19.05| 19.15| 19.25
Dresden WéchterstraBe 15.58| 16.06| 16.16| 16.26 16.46| 16.56| 17.06 16| 17.26| 17.36| 17.46| 17.56 .06| 18.16| 18.26 18.56| 19.06| 19.16| 19.26
Dresden ElbePark an| 15.59| 16.07| 16.17| 16.27 16.47| 16.57| 17.07 A7|17.27| 17.37| 17.47| 17.57 .07| 18.17| 18.27 18.57| 19.07| 19.17| 19.27
Dresden ElbePark ab| 15.59| 16.07| 16.17 . 16.47| 16.57| 17.07 17| 17.27| 17.37| 17.47| 17.57 .07| 18.17| 18.27 18.57| 19.07| 19.17| 19.27
Dresden Washingtonstrae 16.00| 16.08| 16.18 16.48| 16.58| 17.08 18| 17.28| 17.38| 17.48| 17.58 .08| 18.18| 18.28 18.58| 19.08| 19.18| 19.28
Dresden Riegelplatz 16,01| 16.09| 16,19 16.49| 16.59| 17.09 19| 17.29] 17.39| 17.49| 17,59 09| 18.19| 18.29 18.59( 19.09| 19.19| 19.29
Dresden Riegelplatz | |16.09] | 16.49| | | 17.09 17.29| | [ 17.49] | | | | | | | |
Dresden Furstenhainer StraBe 16.02 16.20 17.00 17.40 18.00 .10| 18.20| 18.30 19.00( 19.10| 19.20| 19.30
DresdenSeewiesenweg 16.03 16.21 17.01 17.41 18.01 1] 18.21] 18.31 19.01( 19.11] 19.21| 19.31
Dresden Spitzhausstrafe 16.04 16.22 17.02 17.42 18.02 12| 18.22| 18.32 19.02| 19.12] 19.22| 19.32
Dresden Kaditz Am Vorwerksfeld 16.06 16.24 17.04 17.44 18.04 14| 18.24| 18.34 19.04| 19.14| 19.24| 19.34
Dresden Betriebshof Gruna 18.57
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(64 Reick - Kaditz ]

MONTAG - FREITAG SAMSTAG
Dresden Reick HilBe-Gymnasium (1) 19.06| 19.23 19.38 20.08 20.38| 21.03 21.24| 21.54| 22.24| 22.54| 23.24| 23.54| 0.09| 0.39
Dresden H(leestraBe(B 19.08| 19.24 19.39 20.09 20.39| 21.04 21.25| 21.55| 22.25| 22.55| 23.25| 23.55| 0.10| 0.40
Dresden Lohrmannstrafe 19.09| 19.25 19.40 20.10 20.40| 21.05 21.26| 21.56| 22.26| 22.56| 23.26| 23.56| 0.11| 0.41
Dresden Enno-Heidebroek-Str. 19.10| 19.26 19.41 20.11 20.41| 21.06 21.27| 21.57| 22.27| 22.57| 23.27| 23.57| 0.12| 0.42
Dresden S-Bahnhof Reick 19.11| 19.27 19.42 20.12 20.42| 21.07 21.27| 21.57| 22.27| 22.57| 23.27| 23.57| 0.12| 0.42
Dresden NatherstraBe 19.12| 19.28 19.43 20.13 20.43| 21.08 21.28| 21.58| 22.28| 22.58| 23.28| 23.58| 0.13| 0.43
Dresden GasanstaltstraBe 19.13| 19.29 19.44 20.14 20.44| 21.09 21.29| 21.59| 22.29| 22.59| 23.29| 23.59| 0.14| 0.44
DD Fraunhofer-Institutszentrum 19.14| 19.30 19.45 20.15 20.45| 21.10 21.30| 22.00| 22.30| 23.00| 23.30| 0.00| 0.15| 0.45
Dresden Grunaer Weg an 19.15| 19.31 19.46 20.16 20.46| 21.11 21.30| 22.00| 22.30| 23.00| 23.30| 0.00| 0.15| 0.45
Dresden Grunaer Weg ab 19.15| 19.31 19.46 20.16 20.46| 21.11 21.30| 22,00| 22.30| 23.00| 23.30| 0.00| 0.15| 0.45
Dresden TiergartenstraBe (1 ‘ 19.33 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 0.17| 0.47
Dresden TiergartenstraBe (3] 19.33 0.17| 0.47
Dresden ZwinglistraBe 19.17 19.48 20.18 20.48| 21.13 21.32| 22.02| 22.32| 23.02| 23.32| 0.02
Dresden SchneebergstraBe 19.18 19.49 20.19 20.49| 21.14 21.33| 22.03| 22.33| 23.03| 23.33| 0.03
Dresden Hepkeplatz 19.20 19.51 20.21 20.51| 21.16 21.34| 22.04| 22.34| 23.04| 23.34| 0.04
Dresden BergmannstraBe 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52| 21.17 21.35| 22.05| 22.35| 23.05| 23.35| 0.05
Dresden SpenerstraBe 19.23 19,53 20,23 20.53| 21.18 21.36| 22,06| 22.36| 23.06| 23.36| 0.06
Dresden SpenerstraBe 18.59( 19.10 ‘ 19.37 ‘ 20.07 ‘ 20.37 ‘ 21.24 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Dresden SpenerstraBe 19.00| 19.11 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.24
Dresden MosenstraBe 19.01| 19.12| 19.24 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.19| 21.25| 21.37| 22.07| 22.37| 23.07| 23.37| 0.07
Dresden Fetscherplatz 19.02| 19.13| 19.25 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.20| 21.26| 21.38| 22.08| 22.38| 23.08| 23.38| 0.08
Dresden GabelsbergerstraBe 19.04| 19.15( 19.27 19.42] 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.22| 21.27| 21.39| 22.09| 22.39| 23.09| 23.39| 0.09
DD Blasewitzer/FetscherstraBe 19.05| 19.16| 19.28 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.23| 21.28| 21.40| 22.10| 22.40| 23.10| 23.40| 0.10
Dresden Augsburger StraBe an| 19.07| 19.18| 19.30 19.45| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.24| 21.29| 21.41| 22.11| 22.41| 23.11| 23.41| 0.11
Dresden Augsburger StraBe ab| 19.07| 19.18| 19.30 19.45| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.24| 21.29| 21.41| 22.11| 22.41| 23.11| 23.41| 0.11
Dresden Universitatsklinikum 19.09| 19.20( 19.32 19.46| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.25| 21.30| 21.42| 22.12| 22.42| 23.12| 23.42| 0.12
Dresden PfotenhauerstraBe 19.11] 19.22| 19.34 19.48| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.27| 21.32| 21.44| 22.14| 22.44| 23.14| 23.44| 0.14
Dresden Kéthe-Kollwitz-Ufer 19.12] 19.23| 19.35 19.49| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.28| 21.33| 21.45| 22.15| 22.45| 23.15| 23.45| 0.15
Dresden WaldschléBchen (4) 19.13] 19.24| 19.36 19.50| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.29| 21.34| 21.46| 22.16| 22.46| 23.16| 23.46| 0.16
DD Landesdirektion Sachsen an| 19.15| 19.26| 19.38 19.52| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.31| 21.36| 21.48| 22.18| 22.48| 23.18| 23.48| 0.18
DD Landesdirektion Sachsen ab| 19.15| 19.26| 19.38 19.52| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.31| 21.36| 21.48| 22.18| 22.48| 23.18| 23.48| 0.18
Dresden Marienallee 19.16] 19.27| 19.39 19.53] 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.32| 21.37| 21.49| 22.19| 22.49| 23.19| 23.49| 0.19
Dresden Hans-Oster-StraBe 19.17| 19.28| 19.40 19.54| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.33| 21.38| 21.50| 22.20| 22.50| 23.20| 23.50| 0.20
Dresden Stauffenbergallee 19.18] 19.29| 19.41 19.55| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.34| 21.39| 21.51| 22.21| 22.51| 23.21| 23.51| 0.21
Dresden Rudolf-Leonhard-StraBe 19.19] 19.30| 19.42 19.56| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55 0| 21.35| 21.40| 21.52| 22.22| 22.52| 23.22| 23.52| 0.22
Dresden SchanzenstraBe 19.20| 19.31| 19.43 19.57| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.36| 21.41| 21.53| 22.23| 22.53| 23.23| 23.53| 0.23
Dresden BuchenstraBe 19.21] 19.32| 19.44 19.58| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57 | 21.12| 21.37| 21.42| 21.54| 22.24| 22.54| 23.24| 23.54| 0.24
Dresden Barwalder StraBe%U 19.22| 19.33| 19.45 19.59] 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.38| 21.43| 21.55| 22.25| 22.55| 23.25| 23.55| 0.25
Dresden Oberauer StraBe (1) 19.23| 19.34| 19.46 20.00| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.39| 21.44| 21.56| 22.26| 22.56| 23.26| 23.56| 0.26
DD Sankt-Pauli-Friedhof 19.25| 19.36| 19.48 20.01| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.40| 21.45| 21.57| 22.27| 22.57| 23.27| 23.57| 0.27
Dresden Maxim-Gorki-StraBe 19.26| 19.37| 19.49 20.02| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.41| 21.46| 21.58| 22.28| 22.58| 23.28| 23.58| 0.28
Dresden Btf Trachenberge 19.27| 19.38| 19.50 20.03| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.42| 21.47| 21.59| 22.29| 22.59| 23.29| 23.59| 0.29
Dresden Btf Trachenberge | | | | | | | | | | | | | 4.29| 4.59
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (2) 19.28| 19.39| 19.51 20.04| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.43 22.00| 22.30( 23.00| 23.30| 0.00| 0.30 4.30| 5.00
Dresden S-Bf. Pieschen 19.30| 19.41| 19.53 20.06| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.44 22.01| 22.31| 23.01| 23.31| 0.01| 0.31 4.31| 5.01
Dresden Wurzener StraBe (1) 19.32] 19.43| 19.55 20.07| 20.20| 20.35| 20.50| 21.05| 21.20| 21.45 22.02| 22.32| 23.02| 23.32| 0.02| 0.32 4.32| 5.02
Dresden Mickten 19.34| 19.45| 19.57 20.09| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.46 22.03| 22.33| 23.03| 23.33| 0.03| 0.33 4.33| 5.03
Dresden BunsenstraBe 19.36| 19.47| 19.59 20.11] 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.23| 21.48 22.05| 22.35( 23.05| 23.35| 0.05| 0.35 4.35| 5.05
Dresden WéchterstraBe 19.37| 19.48| 20.00 20.12| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.49 22.06| 22.36| 23.06| 23.36| 0.06| 0.36 4.36| 5.06
Dresden ElbePark an| 19.38| 19.49| 20.01 20.13| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.50 22.07| 22.37| 23.07| 23.37| 0.07| 0.37 4.37| 5.07
Dresden ElbePark ab| 19.38| 19.49| 20.01 20.13| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.50 22.07| 22.37| 23.07| 23.37| 0.07| 0.37 4.37| 5.07
Dresden WashingtonstraBe 19.39| 19.50| 20.02 20.14| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.51 22.08| 22.38| 23.08| 23.38| 0.08| 0.38 4.38| 5.08
Dresden Riegelplatz 19.40| 19.51| 20.03 20.15| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.27| 21.52 22.09| 22.39| 23.09| 23.39| 0.09| 0.39 4.39| 5.09
Dresden Firstenhainer StraBe 19.41| 19.52| 20.04 20.16| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.28| 21.53 22.10| 22.40| 23.10| 23.40| 0.10| 0.40 4.40| 5.10
Dresden Seewiesenweg 19.42| 19.53| 20.05 20.17| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.29| 21.54 22.11| 22.41| 23.11| 23.41| 0.11| 0.41 4.41| 511
Dresden Spitzhausstrafe 19.43| 19.54 20.06 20.18| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.55 22.12| 22.42| 23.12| 23.42| 0.12| 0.42 4.42| 5.12
Dresden Kaditz Am Vorwerksfeld 19.45| 19.56 20.08 20.19| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.31| 21.56 22.13| 22.43| 23.13| 23.43| 0.13| 0.43 4.43| 5.13
Dresden Betriebshof Gruna 19.34 0.18| 0.48

SAMSTAG

Dresden Reick HilBe-Gymnasium (1) 5.24| 5.54 6.24| 6.54| 7.24 7.54 8.20 8.50 9.18| 9.33| 9.48| 10.03| 10.18| 10.33| 10.48| 11.03
Dresden H(leestraBe(B 5.25| 5.55 6.25| 6.55| 7.25 7.55 8.21 8.51 9.19| 9.34| 9.49| 10.04| 10.19| 10.34| 10.49| 11.04
Dresden Lohrmannstrafie 5.26| 5.56 6.26| 6.56| 7.26 7.56 8.22 8.52 9.20| 9.35| 9.50| 10.05| 10.20| 10.35| 10.50| 11.05
Dresden Enno-Heidebroek-Str. 5.27| 5.57 6.27| 6.57| 7.27 7.57 8.23 8.53 9.21| 9.36| 9.51| 10.06| 10.21| 10.36| 10.51| 11.06
Dresden S-Bahnhof Reick 5.27| 5.57 6.27| 6.57| 7.27 7.57 8.24 8.54 9.22| 9.37| 9.52| 10.07| 10.22| 10.37| 10.52| 11.07
Dresden NatherstraBe 5.28| 5.58 6.28| 6.58| 7.28 7.58 8.25 8.55 9.23| 9.38| 9.53| 10.08| 10.23| 10.38| 10.53| 11.08
Dresden GasanstaltstraBe 5.29| 5.59 6.29| 6.59| 7.29 7.59 8.26 8.56 9.24| 9.39| 9.54| 10.09| 10.24| 10.39| 10.54| 11.09
DD Fraunhofer-Institutszentrum 5.30| 6.00 6.30| 7.00| 7.30 8.00 8.27 8.57 9.25| 9.40| 9.55| 10.10( 10.25| 10.40| 10.55| 11.10
Dresden Grunaer Weg an 5.30| 6.00 6.30| 7.00| 7.30 8.00 8.28 8.58 9.26| 9.41| 9.56| 10.11| 10.26| 10.41| 10.56| 11.11
Dresden Grunaer We ab 5.30| 6.00 6.30| 7.00| 7.30 8.01 8.28 8.58 9.26| 9.41| 9.56| 10.11| 10.26| 10.41| 10.56| 11.11
Dresden Betriebshof %runa 4.57 8.12 8.40 9.10
Dresden TiergartenstraBe (4) 4.58 8.13 8.41 9.11
Dresden TiergartenstraBe (2 4.58 8.13 8.41 9.11
Dresden Grunaer Weg 5.00 8.15 8.43 9.13
Dresden ZwinglistraBe 5.02| 5.32| 6.02 6.32| 7.02| 7.32 8.03| 8.17 8.30| 8.45| 9.00| 9.15| 9.28| 9.43| 9.58| 10.13| 10.28| 10.43| 10.58| 11.13
Dresden SchneebergstraBe 5.03| 5.33| 6.03 6.33| 7.03| 7.33 8.04| 8.18 8.31| 8.46| 9.01| 9.16| 9.29| 9.44| 9.59| 10.14| 10.29| 10.44| 10.59| 11.14
Dresden Hepkeplatz 5.04| 5.34| 6.04 6.34| 7.04| 7.34 8.05| 8.19 8.33| 8.48| 9.03| 9.18| 9.31| 9.46| 10.01| 10.16| 10.31| 10.46| 11.01| 11.16
Dresden BergmannstraBe 5.05| 5.35/ 6.05 6.35| 7.05| 7.35 8.06| 8.20 8.34| 8.49| 9.04| 9.19| 9.33| 9.48| 10.03| 10.18| 10.33| 10.48| 11.03| 11.18
Dresden SpenerstraBe 5.06| 5.36| 6.06 6.36| 7.06| 7.36 8.07| 8.21 8.35| 8.50| 9.05| 9.20| 9.34| 9.49| 10.04| 10.19| 10.34| 10.49| 11.04| 11.19
Dresden MosenstraBe 5.07| 5.37| 6.07 6.37| 7.07| 7.37 8.08| 8.22 8.36| 8.51| 9.06| 9.21| 9.35| 9.50| 10.05| 10.20| 10.35| 10.50| 11.05| 11.20
Dresden Fetscherplatz 5.08| 5.38| 6.08 6.38| 7.08| 7.38 8.09| 8.23 8.37| 8.52| 9.07| 9.22| 9.36| 9.51| 10.06| 10.21| 10.36| 10.51| 11.06| 11.21
Dresden GabelsbergerstraBe 5.09| 5.39| 6.09 6.39| 7.09| 7.39 8.10| 8.24 8.39| 8.54| 9.09| 9.24| 9.38| 9.53| 10.08| 10.23| 10.38| 10.53| 11.08| 11.23
DD Blasewitzer/FetscherstraBe 510/ 5.40| 6.10 6.40| 7.10| 7.40 8.11| 8.25 8.40| 8.55| 9.10| 9.25| 9.39| 9.54| 10.09| 10.24| 10.39| 10.54| 11.09| 11.24
Dresden Augsburger StraBe an| 511| 541/ 6.11 6.411 7.11| 7.4 8.12| 8.26 8.41| 8.56| 9.11| 9.26| 9.41| 9.56| 10.11| 10.26| 10.41| 10.56| 11.11| 11.26
Dresden Augsburger StraBe ab| 5.11| 5.41| 6.11 6.41] 7.11| 7.4 8.13| 8.26 8.41| 856| 9.11| 9.26| 9.41| 9.56| 10.11| 10.26| 10.41| 10.56| 11.11| 11.26
Dresden Universitatsklinikum 5.12| 5.42| 6.12 6.42| 7.12| 7.42 8.14| 8.27 8.42| 8.57| 9.12| 9.27| 9.42| 9.57| 10.12| 10.27| 10.42| 10.57| 11.12| 11.27
Dresden PfotenhauerstraBe 5.14| 5.44| 6.14 6.44| 7.14| 7.44 8.16| 8.29 8.44| 8.59| 9.14| 9.29| 9.44| 9.59| 10.14| 10.29| 10.44| 10.59| 11.14| 11.29
Dresden Kéthe-Kollwitz-Ufer 5.15| 5.45/ 6.15 6.45| 7.15| 7.45 8.17| 8.30 8.45 9.00| 9.15| 9.30| 9.45| 10.00| 10.15| 10.30| 10.45| 11.00| 11.15| 11.30
Dresden Waldschl6Bchen (4) 5.16| 5.46| 6.16 6.46| 7.16| 7.46 8.18| 8.31 8.46| 9.01| 9.16| 9.31| 9.46| 10.01| 10.16| 10.31| 10.46| 11.01| 11.16| 11.31
DD Landesdirektion Sachsen an| 5.18| 548| 6.18 6.48| 7.18| 7.48 8.20| 8.33 8.48| 9.03| 9.18| 9.33| 9.48| 10.03| 10.18| 10.33| 10.48| 11.03| 11.18| 11.33
DD Landesdirektion Sachsen ab| 5.18| 5.48| 6.18 6.48| 7.18| 7.48 8.20| 8.33 8.48| 9.03| 9.18| 9.33| 9.48| 10.03| 10.18| 10.33| 10.48| 11.03| 11.18| 11.33
Dresden Marienallee 519| 549/ 6.19 6.49| 7.19| 7.49 8.21| 8.34 8.49| 9.04| 9.19| 9.34| 9.49| 10.04| 10.19| 10.34| 10.49| 11.04| 11.19| 11.34
Dresden Hans-Oster-StraBe 5.20| 5.50| 6.20 6.50| 7.20| 7.50 8.22| 8.35 8.50| 9.05| 9.20| 9.35| 9.50| 10.05| 10.20| 10.35| 10.50| 11.05| 11.20| 11.35
Dresden Stauffenbergallee 521| 551 6.21 6.51| 7.21| 7.51 8.23| 8.36 8.51| 9.06| 9.21| 9.36| 9.51| 10.06| 10.21| 10.36| 10.51| 11.06| 11.21| 11.36
Dresden Rudolf-Leonhard-StraBe 522| 5.52| 6.22 6.52| 7.22| 7.52 8.24| 8.37 8.52| 9.07| 9.22| 9.37| 9.52| 10.07| 10.22| 10.37| 10.52| 11.07| 11.22| 11.37
Dresden SchanzenstraBe 5.23| 5.53| 6.23 6.53| 7.23| 7.53 8.25| 8.38 8.53| 9.08| 9.23| 9.38| 9.53| 10.08| 10.23| 10.38| 10.53| 11.08| 11.23| 11.38
Dresden BuchenstraBe 5.24| 5.54| 6.24 6.54| 7.24| 7.54 8.26| 8.39 8.54| 9.09| 9.24| 9.39| 9.54| 10.09| 10.24| 10.39| 10.54| 11.09| 11.24| 11.39
Dresden BérwalderStraBe%U 5.25| 5.55| 6.25 6.55| 7.25| 7.55 8.27| 8.40 8.55| 9.10| 9.25| 9.40| 9.55| 10.10| 10.25| 10.40| 10.55| 11.10| 11.25| 11.40
Dresden Oberauer StraBe (1) 5.26| 5.56| 6.26 6.56| 7.26| 7.56 8.28| 8.41 8.56| 9.11| 9.26| 9.41| 9.56| 10.11| 10.26| 10.41| 10.56| 11.11| 11.26| 11.41
DD Sankt-Pauli-Friedhof 527| 5.57| 6.27 6.57| 7.27| 7.57 8.29| 8.42 8.57| 9.12| 9.27| 9.42| 9.57| 10.12| 10.27| 10.42| 10.57| 11.12| 11.27| 11.42
Dresden Maxim-Gorki-StraBe 5.28| 5.58| 6.28 6.58| 7.28| 7.58 8.30| 8.43 8.58| 9.13| 9.28| 9.43| 9.58| 10.13| 10.28| 10.43| 10.58| 11.13| 11.28| 11.43
Dresden Btf Trachenberge 529| 559/ 629 6.59| 7.29| 7.59 831| 844 859 9.14| 9.29| 944| 959| 10.14| 10.29| 10.44| 10.59| 11.14| 11.29| 11.44
Dresden Btf Trachenberge \ \ \ 6.51| | \ \ 821 | \ 850 | \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (2) 5.30| 6.00| 6.30| 6.52| 7.00| 7.30| 8.00| 8.22| 8.32| 8.45| 8.51| 9.00| 9.15| 9.30| 9.45| 10.00| 10.15| 10.30| 10.45| 11.00| 11.15| 11.30| 11.45
Dresden S-Bf. Pieschen 531| 6.01| 6.31| 6.53| 7.01| 7.31| 8.01| 8.23| 8.33| 8.46| 8.52| 9.01| 9.16| 9.31| 9.46| 10.02| 10.17| 10.32| 10.47| 11.02| 11.17| 11.32| 11.47
Dresden Wurzener StraBe (1) 532| 6.02| 6.32| 6.54| 7.02| 7.32| 8.02| 8.24| 8.34| 8.47| 8.53| 9.02| 9.17| 9.32| 9.47| 10.03| 10.18| 10.33| 10.48| 11.03| 11.18| 11.33| 11.48
Dresden Mickten 5.33| 6.03| 6.33| 6.55| 7.03| 7.33| 8.03| 8.25| 8.35| 8.48| 8.54| 9.03| 9.18| 9.33| 9.48| 10.05| 10.20| 10.35| 10.50| 11.05| 11.20| 11.35| 11.50
Dresden BunsenstraBe 5.35| 6.05| 6.35| 6.57| 7.05| 7.35| 8.05| 8.27| 8.37| 8.50| 8.56| 9.05| 9.20| 9.35| 9.50| 10.07| 10.22| 10.37| 10.52| 11.07| 11.22| 11.37| 11.52
Dresden WéchterstraBe 5.36| 6.06| 6.36| 6.58| 7.06| 7.36| 8.06| 8.28| 8.38| 8.51| 8.57| 9.06| 9.21| 9.36| 9.51| 10.08| 10.23| 10.38| 10.53| 11.08| 11.23| 11.38| 11.53
Dresden ElbePark an| 537| 6.07| 6.37| 6.59| 7.07| 7.37| 8.07| 8.29| 8.39| 852| 8.58| 9.07| 9.22| 9.37| 9.52| 10.09| 10.24| 10.39| 10.54| 11.09| 11.24| 11.39| 11.54
Dresden ElbePark ab| 5.37| 6.07| 6.37| 6.59| 7.07| 7.37| 8.07| 8.29| 839| 8.52| 858 9.07| 9.22| 9.37| 9.52| 10.09| 10.24| 10.39| 10.54| 11.09| 11.24| 11.39| 11.54
Dresden WashingtonstraBe 5.38| 6.08/ 6.38| 7.00/ 7.08/ 7.38| 8.08/ 8.30| 8.40| 8.53| 859| 9.08/ 9.23| 9.38| 9.53| 10.10| 10.25| 10.40| 10.55| 11.10| 11.25| 11.40| 11.55
Dresden Riegelplatz 539| 6.09| 6.39| 7.01| 7.09| 7.39| 8.09| 831 8.41| 854| 9.00| 9.09| 9.24| 9.39| 9.54| 10.11| 10.26| 10.41| 10.56| 11.11| 11.26| 11.41| 11.56
Dresden Fiirstenhainer StraBe 540/ 6.10| 6.40| 7.02| 7.10| 7.40| 8.10| 8.32| 8.42| 855 9.01| 9.10| 9.25| 9.40| 9.55| 10.12| 10.27| 10.42| 10.57| 11.12| 11.27| 11.42| 11.57
Dresden Seewiesenweg 541| 6.11| 6.41| 7.03| 7.11| 7.41| 8.11| 8.33| 8.43| 856| 9.02| 9.11| 9.26| 9.41| 9.56| 10.13| 10.28| 10.43| 10.58| 11.13| 11.28| 11.43| 11.58
Dresden Spitzhausstrafie 542| 6.12| 6.42| 7.04| 7.12| 7.42| 8.12| 8.34| 8.44| 857| 9.03| 9.12| 9.27| 9.42| 9.57| 10.14| 10.29| 10.44| 10.59| 11.14| 11.29| 11.44| 11.59
Dresden Kaditz Am Vorwerksfeld 5.43| 6.13| 6.43| 7.05| 7.13| 7.43| 8.13| 8.35| 8.45| 8.58| 9.04] 9.13| 9.28| 9.43| 9.58| 10.15] 10.30| 10.45]| 11.00| 11.15| 11.30] 11.45| 12.00

Ihre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan



(64 Reick - Kaditz

SAMSTAG
Dresden Reick HilBe-Gymnasium (1) 11.18| 11.33| 11.48| 12.03| 12.18| 12.33| 12.48| 13.03| 13.18| 13.33| 13.48| 14.03| 14.18| 14.33| 14.48| 15.03| 15.18| 15.33| 15.48| 16.03| 16.18 16.33
Dresden HUIBestraBe(B 11.19| 11.34| 11.49| 12.04| 12.19| 12.34| 12.49| 13.04| 13.19| 13.34| 13.49| 14.04| 14.19| 14.34| 14.49| 15.04| 15.19| 15.34| 15.49| 16.04| 16.19 16.34
Dresden Lohrmannstralie 11.20| 11.35| 11.50| 12.05| 12.20| 12.35| 12.50| 13.05| 13.20| 13.35| 13.50| 14.05| 14.20| 14.35| 14.50| 15.05| 15.20| 15.35| 15.50| 16.05| 16.20 16.35
Dresden Enno-Heidebroek-Str. 11.21| 11.36| 11.51| 12.06| 12.21| 12.36| 12.51| 13.06| 13.21| 13.36| 13.51| 14.06| 14.21| 14.36| 14.51| 15.06| 15.21| 15.36| 15.51| 16.06| 16.21 16.36
Dresden S-Bahnhof Reick 11.22| 11.37| 11.562| 12.07| 12.22| 12.37| 12.52| 13.07| 13.22| 13.37| 13.52| 14.07| 14.22| 14.37| 14.52| 15.07| 15.22| 15.37| 15.52| 16.07| 16.22 16.37
Dresden NatherstraBe 11.23| 11.38| 11.53| 12.08| 12.23| 12.38| 12.53| 13.08| 13.23| 13.38| 13.53| 14.08| 14.23| 14.38| 14.53| 15.08| 15.23| 15.38| 15.53| 16.08| 16.23 16.38
Dresden GasanstaltstraBe 11.24| 11.39| 11.54| 12.09| 12.24| 12.39| 12.54| 13.09| 13.24| 13.39| 13.54| 14.09| 14.24| 14.39| 14.54| 15.09| 15.24| 15.39| 15.54| 16.09| 16.24 16.39
DD Fraunhofer-Institutszentrum 11.25| 11.40| 11.55| 12.10| 12.25| 12.40| 12.55| 13.10| 13.25| 13.40| 13.55| 14.10| 14.25| 14.40| 14.55| 15.10| 15.25| 15.40| 15.55| 16.10| 16.25 16.40
Dresden Grunaer Weg an| 11.26| 11.41| 11.56| 12.11| 12.26| 12.41| 12.56| 13.11| 13.26| 13.41| 13.56| 14.11| 14.26| 14.41| 14.56| 15.11| 15.26| 15.41| 15.56| 16.11| 16.26 16.41
Dresden Grunaer Weg ab| 11.26]| 11.41| 11.56| 12.11| 12.26| 12.41| 12.56| 13.11| 13.26| 13.41| 13.56| 14.11| 14.26| 14.41| 14.56| 15.11| 15.26| 15.41| 15.56| 16.11| 16.26 16,41
Dresden TiergartenstraBe (1 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 16.28 ‘
Dresden TiergartenstraBe (3] 16.28
Dresden ZwinglistraBe 11.28| 11.43| 11.58| 12.13| 12.28| 12.43| 12.58| 13.13| 13.28| 13.43| 13.58| 14.13| 14.28| 14.43| 14.58| 15.13| 15.28| 15.43| 15.58| 16.13 16.43
Dresden SchneebergstraBe 11.29| 11.44| 11.59| 12.14| 12.29| 12.44| 12.59| 13.14| 13.29| 13.44| 13.59| 14.14| 14.29| 14.44| 14.59| 15.14| 15.29| 15.44| 15.59| 16.14 16.44
Dresden Hepkeplatz 11.31| 11.46| 12.01| 12.16| 12.31| 12.46| 13.01| 13.16| 13.31| 13.46| 14.01| 14.16| 14.31| 14.46| 15.01| 15.16| 15.31| 15.46| 16.01| 16.16 16.46
Dresden Bergmannstrae 11.33| 11.48| 12.03| 12.18| 12.33| 12.48| 13.03| 13.18| 13.33| 13.48| 14.03| 14.18| 14.33| 14.48| 15.03| 15.18| 15.33| 15.48| 16.03| 16.18 16.48
Dresden SpenerstraBe 11,34| 11.49| 12.04| 12.19| 12,34| 12.49| 13.04| 13,19| 13.34| 13.49| 14.04| 14.19| 14.34| 14,.49| 15.04| 15.19| 15.34| 15.49| 16.04| 16.19 16,49
Dresden SpenerstraBe ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 16.33 ‘
Dresden SpenerstraBe 16.34
Dresden MosenstraBe 11.35| 11.50( 12.05| 12.20| 12.35| 12.50| 13.05| 13.20| 13.35| 13.50| 14.05| 14.20| 14.35| 14.50| 15.05| 15.20| 15.35| 15.50| 16.05| 16.20 16.35| 16.50
Dresden Fetscherplatz 11.36| 11.51| 12.06| 12.21| 12.36| 12.51| 13.06| 13.21| 13.36| 13.51| 14.06| 14.21| 14.36| 14.51| 15.06| 15.21| 15.36| 15.51| 16.06| 16.21 16.36| 16.51
Dresden GabelsbergerstraBe 11.38| 11.53| 12.08| 12.23| 12.38| 12.53| 13.08| 13.23| 13.38| 13.53| 14.08| 14.23| 14.38| 14.53| 15.08| 15.23| 15.38| 15.53| 16.08| 16.23 16.38| 16.53
DD Blasewitzer/FetscherstraBe 11.39| 11.54| 12.09| 12.24| 12.39| 12.54| 13.09| 13.24| 13.39| 13.54| 14.09| 14.24| 14.39| 14.54| 15.09| 15.24| 15.39| 15.54| 16.09| 16.24 16.39| 16.54
Dresden Augsburger StraBe an| 11.41| 11.56| 12.11| 12.26| 12.41| 12.56| 13.11| 13.26| 13.41| 13.56| 14.11| 14.26| 14.41| 14.56| 15.11| 15.26| 15.41| 15.56| 16.11| 16.26 16.41| 16.56
Dresden Augsburger StraBe ab| 11.41| 11.56| 12.11| 12.26| 12.41| 12.56| 13.11| 13.26| 13.41| 13.56| 14.11| 14.26| 14.41| 14.56| 15.11| 15.26| 15.41| 15.56| 16.11| 16.26 16.41| 16.56
Dresden Universitatsklinikum 11.42| 11.57| 12.12| 12.27| 12.42| 12.57| 13.12| 13.27| 13.42| 13.57| 14.12| 14.27| 14.42| 14.57| 15.12| 15.27| 15.42| 15.57| 16.12| 16.27 16.42| 16.57
Dresden PfotenhauerstraBe 11.44| 11.59| 12.14| 12.29| 12.44| 12.59| 13.14| 13.29| 13.44| 13.59| 14.14| 14.29| 14.44| 14.59| 15.14| 15.29| 15.44| 15.59| 16.14| 16.29 16.44| 16.59
Dresden Kathe-Kollwitz-Ufer 11.45| 12.00( 12.15| 12.30| 12.45| 13.00| 13.15| 13.30| 13.45| 14.00| 14.15| 14.30| 14.45| 15.00| 15.15| 15.30| 15.45| 16.00| 16.15| 16.30 16.45| 17.00
Dresden WaldschléBchen (4) 11.46| 12.01| 12.16| 12.31| 12.46| 13.01| 13.16| 13.31| 13.46| 14.01| 14.16| 14.31| 14.46| 15.01| 15.16| 15.31| 15.46| 16.01| 16.16| 16.31 16.46| 17.01
DD Landesdirektion Sachsen an| 11.48| 12.03| 12.18| 12.33| 12.48| 13.03| 13.18| 13.33| 13.48| 14.03| 14.18| 14.33| 14.48| 15.03| 15.18| 15.33| 15.48| 16.03| 16.18| 16.33 16.48| 17.03
DD Landesdirektion Sachsen ab| 11.48| 12.03| 12.18| 12.33| 12.48| 13.03| 13.18| 13.33| 13.48| 14.03| 14.18| 14.33| 14.48| 15.03| 15.18| 15.33| 15.48| 16.03| 16.18| 16.33 16.48| 17.03
Dresden Marienallee 11.49| 12.04| 12.19] 12.34| 12.49| 13.04| 13.19| 13.34| 13.49| 14.04| 14.19| 14.34| 14.49| 15.04| 15.19| 15.34| 15.49| 16.04| 16.19| 16.34 16.49| 17.04
Dresden Hans-Oster-StraBe 11.50| 12.05| 12.20| 12.35| 12.50| 13.05| 13.20| 13.35| 13.50| 14.05| 14.20| 14.35| 14.50| 15.05| 15.20| 15.35| 15.50| 16.05| 16.20| 16.35 16.50| 17.05
Dresden Stauffenbergallee 11.51| 12.06| 12.21| 12.36| 12.51| 13.06| 13.21| 13.36| 13.51| 14.06| 14.21| 14.36| 14.51| 15.06| 15.21| 15.36| 15.51| 16.06| 16.21| 16.36 16.51| 17.06
Dresden Rudolf-Leonhard-StraBe 11.52| 12.07| 12.22| 12.37| 12.52| 13.07| 13.22| 13.37| 13.52| 14.07| 14.22| 14.37| 14.52| 15.07| 15.22| 15.37| 15.52| 16.07| 16.22| 16.37 16.52| 17.07
Dresden SchanzenstraBe 11.53| 12.08| 12.23| 12.38| 12.53| 13.08| 13.23| 13.38| 13.53| 14.08| 14.23| 14.38| 14.53| 15.08| 15.23| 15.38| 15.53| 16.08| 16.23| 16.38 16.53| 17.08
Dresden BuchenstraBe 11.54| 12.09| 12.24| 12.39| 12.54| 13.09| 13.24| 13.39| 13.54| 14.09| 14.24| 14.39| 14.54| 15.09| 15.24| 15.39| 15.54| 16.09| 16.24| 16.39 16.54| 17.09
Dresden BérwalderStraBesU 11.55| 12.10| 12.25| 12.40| 12.55| 13.10| 13.25| 13.40| 13.55| 14.10| 14.25| 14.40| 14.55| 15.10| 15.25| 15.40| 15.55| 16.10| 16.25| 16.40 16.55| 17.10
Dresden Oberauer StraBe (1) 11.56| 12.11| 12.26| 12.41| 12.56| 13.11| 13.26| 13.41| 13.56| 14.11| 14.26| 14.41| 14.56| 15.11| 15.26| 15.41| 15.56| 16.11| 16.26| 16.41 16.56| 17.11
DD Sankt-Pauli-Friedhof 11.57| 12.12| 12.27| 12.42| 12.57| 13.12| 13.27| 13.42| 13.57| 14.12| 14.27| 14.42| 14.57| 15.12| 15.27| 15.42| 15.57| 16.12| 16.27| 16.42 16.57| 17.12
Dresden Maxim-Gorki-StraBe 11.58| 12.13| 12.28| 12.43| 12.58| 13.13| 13.28| 13.43| 13.58| 14.13| 14.28| 14.43| 14.58| 15.13| 15.28| 15.43| 15.58| 16.13| 16.28| 16.43 16.58| 17.13
Dresden Bthrachenber%e 11.59| 12.14| 12.29| 12.44| 12.59| 13.14| 13.29| 13.44| 13.59| 14.14| 14.29| 14.44| 14.59| 15.14| 15.29| 15.44| 15.59| 16.14| 16.29| 16.44 16.59| 17.14
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (2) 12.00| 12.15| 12.30| 12.45| 13.00| 13.15| 13.30| 13.45| 14.00| 14.15| 14.30| 14.45| 15.00| 15.15| 15.30| 15.45| 16.00| 16.15| 16.30| 16.45 17.00| 17.15
Dresden S-Bf. Pieschen 12.02| 12.17| 12.32| 12.47| 13.02| 13.17| 13.32| 13.47| 14.02| 14.17| 14.32| 14.47| 15.02| 15.17| 15.32| 15.47| 16.02| 16.17| 16.32| 16.47 17.02| 17.17
Dresden Wurzener StraBe (1) 12.03| 12.18| 12.33| 12.48| 13.03| 13.18| 13.33| 13.48| 14.03| 14.18| 14.33| 14.48| 15.03| 15.18| 15.33| 15.48| 16.03| 16.18| 16.33| 16.48 17.03| 17.18
Dresden Mickten 12.05| 12.20| 12.35| 12.50| 13.05| 13.20| 13.35| 13.50| 14.05| 14.20| 14.35| 14.50| 15.05| 15.20| 15.35| 15.50| 16.05| 16.20| 16.35| 16.50 17.05| 17.20
Dresden BunsenstraBe 12.07| 12.22| 12.37| 12.52| 13.07| 13.22| 13.37| 13.52| 14.07| 14.22| 14.37| 14.52| 15.07| 15.22| 15.37| 15.52| 16.07| 16.22| 16.37| 16.52 17.07| 17.22
Dresden WéchterstraBe 12.08| 12.23| 12.38| 12.53| 13.08| 13.23| 13.38| 13.53| 14.08| 14.23| 14.38| 14.53| 15.08| 15.23| 15.38| 15.53| 16.08| 16.23| 16.38| 16.53 17.08| 17.23
Dresden ElbePark an| 12.09| 12.24| 12.39| 12.54| 13.09| 13.24| 13.39| 13.54| 14.09| 14.24| 14.39| 14.54| 15.09| 15.24| 15.39| 15.54| 16.09| 16.24| 16.39| 16.54 17.09| 17.24
Dresden ElbePark ab| 12.09| 12.24| 12.39| 12.54| 13.09| 13.24| 13.39| 13.54| 14.09| 14.24| 14.39| 14.54| 15.09| 15.24| 15.39| 15.54| 16.09| 16.24| 16.39| 16.54 17.09| 17.24
Dresden Washingtonstrae 12.10| 12.25| 12.40| 12.55| 13.10| 13.25| 13.40| 13.55| 14.10| 14.25| 14.40| 14.55| 15.10| 15.25| 15.40| 15.55| 16.10| 16.25| 16.40| 16.55 17.10| 17.25
Dresden Riegelplatz 12.11( 12.26| 12.41| 12.56| 13.11| 13.26| 13.41| 13.56| 14.11| 14.26| 14.41| 14.56| 15.11| 15.26| 15.41| 15.56| 16.11| 16.26| 16.41| 16.56 17.11| 17.26
Dresden Furstenhainer StraBe 12.12| 12.27| 12.42| 12.57| 13.12| 13.27| 13.42| 13.57| 14.12| 14.27| 14.42| 14.57| 15.12| 15.27| 15.42| 15.57| 16.12| 16.27| 16.42| 16.57 17.12| 17.27
Dresden Seewiesenweg 12.13| 12.28| 12.43| 12.58| 13.13| 13.28| 13.43| 13.58| 14.13| 14.28| 14.43| 14.58| 15.13| 15.28| 15.43| 15.58| 16.13| 16.28| 16.43| 16.58 17.13| 17.28
Dresden Spitzhausstrale 12.14| 12.29] 12.44| 12.59| 13.14| 13.29| 13.44| 13.59| 14.14| 14.29| 14.44| 14.59| 15.14| 15.29| 15.44| 15.59| 16.14| 16.29| 16.44| 16.59 17.14| 17.29
Dresden Kaditz Am Vorwerksfeld 12.15| 12.30| 12.45| 13.00| 13.15| 13.30| 13.45| 14.00| 14.15| 14.30| 14.45| 15.00| 15.15| 15.30| 15.45| 16.00| 16.15| 16.30| 16.45| 17.00 17.15( 17.30
Dresden Betriebshof Gruna 16.29

SAMSTAG
Dresden Reick HulBe-Gymnasium (1) 17.03 17.33 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38| 21.03 21.24| 21.54| 22.24| 22.54| 23.24
Dresden HulBestraBe ( 17.04 17.34 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39| 21.04 21.25| 21.55| 22.25| 22.55| 23.25
Dresden Lohrmannstralie 17.05 17.35 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40| 21.05 21.26| 21.56| 22.26| 22.56| 23.26
Dresden Enno-Heidebroek-Str. 17.06 17.36 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41| 21.06 21.27| 21.57| 22.27| 22.57| 23.27
Dresden S-Bahnhof Reick 17.07 17.37 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42| 21.06 21.27| 21.57| 22.27| 22.57| 23.27
Dresden NatherstraBe 17.08 17.38 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43| 21.07 21.28| 21.58| 22.28| 22.58| 23.28
Dresden GasanstaltstraBe 17.09 17.39 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44| 21.08 21.29| 21.59| 22.29| 22.59| 23.29
DD Fraunhofer-Institutszentrum 17.10 17.40 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.45| 21.09 21.30| 22.00| 22.30| 23.00| 23.30
Dresden Grunaer Weg an 17.11 17.41 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46| 21.09 21.30| 22.00| 22.30| 23.00| 23.30
Dresden Grunaer Weg ab 17.11 17.41 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46| 21.09 21.30| 22.00| 22.30| 23.00| 23.30
Dresden ZwinglistraBe 17.13 17.43 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48| 21.11 21.32| 22.02| 22.32| 23.02| 23.32
Dresden SchneebergstraBe 17.14 17.44 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49| 21.12 21.33| 22.03| 22.33| 23.03| 23.33
Dresden Hepkeplatz 17.16 17.46 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51| 21.13 21.34| 22.04| 22.34| 23.04| 23.34
Dresden BergmannstraBe 17.18 17.48 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52| 21.14 21.35| 22.05| 22.35| 23.05| 23.35
Dresden SpenerstraBe 17.19 17.49 18.23 18,53 19,23 19,53 20,23 20,53| 21,15 21.36| 22,06| 22.36| 23,06/ 23,36
Dresden SpenerstraBe 17.03 ‘ 17.33 18.03 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 ‘ 20.37 ‘ ‘ 21.22 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Dresden SpenerstraBe 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.22
Dresden MosenstraBe 17.05| 17.20| 17.35| 17.50| 18.05| 18.24| 18.39| 18.54| 19.09| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.16| 21.23| 21.37| 22.07| 22.37| 23.07| 23.37
Dresden Fetscherplatz 17.06| 17.21| 17.36| 17.51| 18.06| 18.25| 18.40| 18.55| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.17| 21.24| 21.38| 22.08| 22.38| 23.08| 23.38
Dresden GabelsbergerstraBe 17.08| 17.23| 17.38| 17.53| 18.08| 18.27| 18.42| 18.57| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.18| 21.25| 21.39| 22.09| 22.39| 23.09| 23.39
DD Blasewitzer/FetscherstraBe 17.09| 17.24| 17.39| 17.54| 18.09| 18.28| 18.43| 18.58| 19.13| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.19| 21.26| 21.40| 22.10| 22.40| 23.10| 23.40
Dresden Augsburger StraBe an| 17.11| 17.26| 17.41]| 17.56| 18.11| 18.29| 18.44| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.20| 21.27| 21.41| 22.11| 22.41| 23.11| 23.41
Dresden Augsburger StraBe ab| 17.11| 17.26| 17.41| 17.56| 18.11| 18.29| 18.44| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.20| 21.27| 21.41| 22.11| 22.41| 23.11| 23.41
Dresden Universitatsklinikum 17.12| 17.27| 17.42| 17.57| 18.12| 18.30| 18.45| 19.00| 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.21| 21.28| 21.42| 22.12| 22.42| 23.12| 23.42
Dresden PfotenhauerstraBe 17.14| 17.29| 17.44| 17.59| 18.14| 18.32| 18.47| 19.02| 19.17| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.23| 21.30| 21.44| 22.14| 22.44| 23.14| 23.44
Dresden Kéthe-Kollwitz-Ufer 17.15| 17.30| 17.45| 18.00| 18.15| 18.33| 18.48| 19.03| 19.18| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.24| 21.31| 21.45| 22.15| 22.45| 23.15| 23.45
Dresden Waldschl6Bchen (4) 17.16| 17.31| 17.46| 18.01| 18.16| 18.34| 18.49| 19.04| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.25| 21.32| 21.46| 22.16| 22.46| 23.16| 23.46
DD Landesdirektion Sachsen an| 17.18| 17.33| 17.48| 18.03| 18.18| 18.36| 18.51| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.27| 21.34| 21.48| 22.18| 22.48| 23.18| 23.48
DD Landesdirektion Sachsen ab| 17.18| 17.33| 17.48| 18.03| 18.18| 18.36| 18.51| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.27| 21.34| 21.48| 22.18| 22.48| 23.18| 23.48
Dresden Marienallee 17.19| 17.34| 17.49| 18.04| 18.19| 18.37| 18.52| 19.07| 19.22| 19.37| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.28| 21.35| 21.49| 22.19| 22.49| 23.19| 23.49
Dresden Hans-Oster-StraBe 17.20| 17.35| 17.50| 18.05| 18.20| 18.38| 18.53| 19.08| 19.23| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.29| 21.36| 21.50| 22.20| 22.50| 23.20| 23.50
Dresden Stauffenbergallee 17.21|17.36| 17.51| 18.06| 18.21| 18.39| 18.54| 19.09| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.30| 21.37| 21.51| 22.21| 22.51| 23.21| 23.51
Dresden Rudolf-Leonhard-StraBe 17.22| 17.37| 17.52| 18.07| 18.22| 18.40| 18.55| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.31| 21.38| 21.52| 22.22| 22.52| 23.22| 23.52
Dresden SchanzenstraBe 17.23| 17.38| 17.53| 18.08| 18.23| 18.41| 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.32| 21.39| 21.53| 22.23| 22.53| 23.23| 23.53
Dresden BuchenstraBe 17.24| 17.39| 17.54| 18.09| 18.24| 18.42| 18.57| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.33| 21.40| 21.54| 22.24| 22.54| 23.24| 23.54
Dresden BérwalderStraBesU 17.25| 17.40| 17.55| 18.10| 18.25| 18.43| 18.58| 19.13| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.34| 21.41| 21.55| 22.25| 22.55| 23.25| 23.55
Dresden Oberauer StraBe (1) 17.26| 17.41| 17.56| 18.11| 18.26| 18.44| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.35| 21.42| 21.56| 22.26| 22.56| 23.26| 23.56
DD Sankt-Pauli-Friedhof 17.27| 17.42| 17.57| 18.12| 18.27| 18.45| 19.00| 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.36| 21.43| 21.57| 22.27| 22.57| 23.27| 23.57
Dresden Maxim-Gorki-StraBe 17.28| 17.43| 17.58| 18.13| 18.28| 18.46| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.37| 21.44| 21.58| 22.28| 22.58| 23.28| 23.58
Dresden Bthrachenber%e 17.29| 17.44| 17.59| 18.14| 18.29| 18.47| 19.02| 19.17| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.38| 21.45| 21.59| 22.29| 22.59| 23.29| 23.59
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (2) 17.30| 17.45| 18.00| 18.15| 18.30| 18.48| 19.03| 19.18| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.39 22.00| 22.30| 23.00| 23.30
Dresden S-Bf. Pieschen 17.32| 17.47| 18.02| 18.17| 18.32| 18.49| 19.04| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.40 22.01] 22.31| 23.01| 23.31
Dresden Wurzener StraBe (1) 17.33| 17.48| 18.03| 18.18| 18.33| 18.50| 19.05| 19.20| 19.35| 19.50| 20.05| 20.20| 20.35| 20.50| 21.05| 21.20| 21.41 22.02| 22.32| 23.02| 23.32
Dresden Mickten 17.35( 17.50| 18.05| 18.20| 18.35| 18.51| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.42 22.03| 22.33| 23.03| 23.33
Dresden BunsenstraBe 17.37| 17.52| 18.07| 18.22| 18.37| 18.53| 19.08| 19.23| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.23| 21.44 22.05| 22.35| 23.05| 23.35
Dresden WéchterstraBe 17.38| 17.53| 18.08| 18.23| 18.38| 18.54| 19.09| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.45 22.06| 22.36| 23.06| 23.36
Dresden ElbePark an| 17.39| 17.54| 18.09| 18.24| 18.39| 18.55| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.46 22.07| 22.37| 23.07| 23.37
Dresden ElbePark ab| 17.39] 17.54| 18.09| 18.24| 18.39| 18.55| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.46 22.07| 22.37| 23.07| 23.37
Dresden Washingtonstrae 17.40| 17.55| 18.10| 18.25| 18.40| 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.47 22.08| 22.38| 23.08| 23.38
Dresden Riegelplatz 17.41| 17.56| 18.11| 18.26| 18.41| 18.57| 19.12] 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.27| 21.48 22.09| 22.39| 23.09| 23.39
Dresden Furstenhainer StraBe 17.42| 17.57| 18.12| 18.27| 18.42| 18.58| 19.13| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.28| 21.49 22.10| 22.40| 23.10| 23.40
Dresden Seewiesenweg 17.43| 17.58| 18.13| 18.28| 18.43| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.29| 21.50 22.11| 22.41| 23.11| 23.41
Dresden Spitzhausstrafe 17.44| 17.59| 18.14| 18.29| 18.44| 19.00| 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.51 22.12| 22.42| 23.12| 23.42
Dresden Kaditz Am Vorwerksfeld 17.45| 18.00| 18.15] 18.30| 18.45| 19.01| 19.16] 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31]| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16] 21.31| 21.52 22.13] 22.43| 23.13| 23.43

Ihre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan
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Reick - Kaditz

Dresden Reick HilBe-Gymnasium (1)
Dresden HuilBestraBe (1&

Dresden Lohrmannstralie
Dresden Enno-Heidebroek-Str.
Dresden S-Bahnhof Reick
Dresden NétherstraBe

Dresden GasanstaltstraBe

DD Fraunhofer-Institutszentrum
Dresden Grunaer Weg

Dresden Grunaer Weg

Dresden ZwinglistraBe

Dresden SchneebergstraBe
Dresden Hepkeplatz

Dresden BergmannstraBe
Dresden SpenerstraBe

Dresden SpenerstraBe

Dresden SpenerstraBe

Dresden MosenstraBe

Dresden Fetscherplatz

Dresden GabelsbergerstraBe

DD Blasewitzer/FetscherstraBe
Dresden Augsburger StraBe
Dresden Augsburger StraBe
Dresden Universitatsklinikum
Dresden PfotenhauerstraBe
Dresden Kathe-Kollwitz-Ufer
Dresden Waldschl6Bchen (4)

DD Landesdirektion Sachsen

DD Landesdirektion Sachsen
Dresden Marienallee

Dresden Hans-Oster-StraBe
Dresden Stauffenbergallee
Dresden Rudolf-Leonhard-StraBe
Dresden SchanzenstraBe
Dresden BuchenstraBe

Dresden Barwalder StraBe %1)
Dresden Oberauer StraBe (1)
DD Sankt-Pauli-Friedhof
Dresden Maxim-Gorki-StraBe
Dresden Btf Trachenber%e
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (2)
Dresden S-Bf. Pieschen
Dresden Wurzener StraBe (1)
Dresden Mickten

Dresden BunsenstraBe
Dresden WachterstraBe
Dresden ElbePark

Dresden ElbePark

Dresden WashingtonstraBe
Dresden Riegelplatz

Dresden Firstenhainer StraBe
Dresden Seewiesenweg
Dresden Spitzhausstrale
Dresden Kaditz Am Vorwerksfeld
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Kaditz - Reick

IMONTAG - FREITAG|

Dresden Betriebshof Gruna
Dresden TiergartenstraBe (4
Dresden TiergartenstraBe (2
Dresden Grunaer Weg

DD Fraunhofer-Institutszentrum
Dresden GasanstaltstraBe
Dresden NétherstraBe

Dresden S-Bahnhof Reick
Dresden Enno-Heidebroek-Str.
Dresden LohrmannstraBe
Dresden HiilBestraBe

Dresden Reick HuilBe-Gymnasium
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(64 Kaditz - Reick ]

MONTAG - FREITAG
Dresden Kaditz Am Vorwerksfeld 12.38 12.58 13.18 13.38 13.58 14.13 14.33 14.53 15.13 15.33 15.50| 15.58
Dresden SpitzhausstraBe 12.40 13.00 13.20 13.40 14.00 14.15 14.35 14.55 15.15 15.35 15.52| 16.00
Dresden Seewiesenweg 12.41 13.01 13.21 13.41 14.01 14.16 14.36 14.56 15.16 15.36 15.53| 16.01
Dresden Firstenhainer StraBe 12.42 13.02 13.22 13.42 14.02 14.17 14.37 14.57 15.17 15.37 15.54| 16.02
Dresden Riegelplatz 12.43 13.08 13.23 13.43 14.03 1418 14.38 14.58 15.18 15.38 15.55| 16.03
Dresden Riegelplatz 1253 | 11313 | |13.33| | |1353| | |14.10| | |[14.28] | 4.48 | 11508 | |1528| | |1548| | |
Dresden WashingtonstraBe 12.44| 12.54| 13.04| 13.14| 13.24| 13.34| 13.44| 13.54| 14.04| 14.11| 14.19| 14.29| 14.39| 14.49 14.59| 15.09| 15.19| 15.29| 15.39| 15.49| 15.56| 16.04
Dresden ElbeParl an| 12.45| 12.55| 13.05| 13.15| 13.25| 13.35| 13.45| 13.55| 14.05| 14.12| 14.20| 14.30| 14.40| 14.50 15.00{ 15.10| 15.20| 15.30| 15.40| 15.50| 15.57| 16.05
Dresden ElbePark ab| 12.45| 12.55| 13.05| 13.15| 13.25| 13.35| 13.45| 13.55| 14.05| 14.12| 14.20| 14.30| 14.40| 14.50 15.00| 15.10| 15.20| 15.30| 15.40| 15.50| 15.57| 16.05
Dresden WachterstraBe 12.46| 12.56| 13.06| 13.16| 13.26| 13.36| 13.46| 13.56| 14.06| 14.13| 14.21| 14.31| 14.41| 14.51 15.01{ 15.11| 15.21| 15.31| 15.41| 15.51| 15.58| 16.06
Dresden BunsenstraBe 12.47| 12.57| 13.07| 13.17| 13.27| 13.37| 13.47| 13.57| 14.07| 14.14| 14.22| 14.32| 14.42| 14.52 15.02| 15.12| 15.22| 15.32| 15.42| 15.52| 15.59| 16.07
Dresden Mickten (8 an| 12.48| 12.58| 13.08| 13.18| 13.28| 13.38| 13.48| 13.58| 14.08| 14.15| 14.23| 14.33| 14.43| 14.53 15.03| 15.13| 15.23| 15.33| 15.43| 15.53| 16.00| 16.08
Dresden Mickten (8 ab| 12.48| 12.58| 13.08| 13.18| 13.28| 13.38| 13.48| 13.58| 14.08| 14.15| 14.23| 14.33| 14.43| 14.53 15.03| 15.13| 15.23| 15.33| 15.43| 15.53| 16.00| 16.08
Dresden Wurzener StraBe 12.50| 13.00| 13.10| 13.20| 13.30| 13.40| 13.50| 14.00| 14.10| 14.17| 14.25| 14.35| 14.45| 14.55 15.05| 15.15| 15.25| 15.35| 15.45| 15.55| 16.02| 16.10
Dresden S-Bf. Pieschen an| 12.51| 13.01| 13.11| 13.21| 13.31| 13.41| 13.51| 14.01| 14.11| 14.18| 14.26| 14.36| 14.46| 14.56 15.06| 15.16| 15.26| 15.36| 15.46| 15.56| 16.03| 16.11
Dresden S-Bf. Pieschen ab| 12.51| 13.01| 13.11| 13.21| 13.31| 13.41| 13.51| 14.01| 14.11| 14.18| 14.26| 14.36| 14.46| 14.56 15.06| 15.16| 15.26| 15.36| 15.46| 15.56| 16.03| 16.11
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (4) 12.53| 13.03| 13.13| 13.23| 13.33| 13.43| 13.53| 14.03| 14.13| 14.20| 14.28| 14.38| 14.48| 14.58 15.08| 15.18| 15.28| 15.38| 15.48| 15.58| 16.05| 16.13
Dresden Btf Trachenberge an| 12.54| 13.04| 13.14| 13.24| 13.34| 13.44| 13.54| 14.04| 14.14| 14.21| 14.29| 14.39| 14.49| 14.59 15.09| 15.19| 15.29| 15.39| 15.49| 15.59| 16.06| 16.14
Dresden Btf Trachenberge ab| 12.54| 13,04| 13,14| 13.24| 13.34| 13.44| 13.54| 14.04| 14.14| 14.21| 14.29| 14.39| 14.49| 14,59 15,09| 15,19| 15.29| 15.39| 15.49| 15.59| 16.06| 16,14
Dresden Btf Trachenberge | | | | | | | | | | | [ | 15.06] | | | | | | | |
Dresden Maxim-Gorki-StraBe an| 12.55| 13.05| 13.15| 13.25| 13.35| 13.45| 13.55| 14.05| 14.15| 14.22| 14.30| 14.40| 14.50| 15.00| 15.06| 15.10| 15.20| 15.30| 15.40| 15.50| 16.00| 16.07 | 16.15
Dresden Maxim-Gorki-StraBe ab| 12.55| 13.05| 13.15| 13.25| 13.35| 13.45| 13.55| 14.05| 14.15| 14.22| 14.30| 14.40| 14.50| 15.00| 15.06| 15.10| 15.20| 15.30| 15.40| 15.50| 16.00| 16.07| 16.15
DD Sankt-Pauli-Friedhof 12.56| 13.06| 13.16| 13.26| 13.36| 13.46| 13.56| 14.06| 14.16| 14.23| 14.31| 14.41| 14.51| 15.01| 15.07| 15.11| 15.21| 15.31| 15.41| 15.51| 16.01| 16.08| 16.16
Dresden Oberauer StraBe 12.58| 13.08| 13.18| 13.28| 13.38| 13.48| 13.58| 14.08| 14.18| 14.25| 14.33| 14.43| 14.53| 15.03| 15.09| 15.13| 15.23| 15.33| 15.43| 15.53| 16.03| 16.10| 16.18
Dresden Bérwalder StraBe 12.59| 13.09| 13.19| 13.29| 13.39| 13.49| 13.59| 14.09| 14.19| 14.26| 14.34| 14.44| 14.54| 15.04| 15.10| 15.14| 15.24| 15.34| 15.44| 15.54| 16.04| 16.11| 16.19
Dresden BuchenstraBe 13.00| 13.10| 13.20| 13.30| 13.40| 13.50| 14.00| 14.10| 14.20| 14.27| 14.35| 14.45| 14.55| 15.05| 15.11| 15.15| 15.25| 15.35| 15.45| 15.55| 16.05| 16.12| 16.20
Dresden SchanzenstraBe 13.01| 13.11| 13.21| 13.31| 13.41| 13.51| 14.01| 14.11| 14.21| 14.28| 14.36| 14.46| 14.56| 15.06| 15.12| 15.16| 15.26| 15.36| 15.46| 15.56| 16.06| 16.13| 16.21
Dresden Rudolf-Leonhard-StraBe 13.01| 13.11| 13.21| 13.31| 13.41| 13.51| 14.01| 14.11| 14.21| 14.28| 14.37| 14.47| 14.57| 15.07| 15.13| 15.17| 15.27| 15.37| 15.47| 15.57| 16.07| 16.14| 16.22
Dresden Stauffenbergallee an| 13.03| 13.13| 13.23| 13.33| 13.43| 13.53| 14.03| 14.13| 14.23| 14.30| 14.39| 14.49| 14.59| 15.09| 15.15| 15.19| 15.29| 15.39| 15.49| 15.59| 16.09| 16.16| 16.24
Dresden Stauffenbergallee ab| 13.03]| 13.13| 13.23| 13.33| 13.43| 13.53| 14.03| 14.13| 14.23| 14.30| 14.39| 14.49| 14.59| 15.09| 15.15| 15.19| 15.29| 15.39| 15.49| 15.59| 16.09| 16.16| 16.24
Dresden Hans-Oster-StraBe 13.04| 13.14| 13.24| 13.34| 13.44| 13.54| 14.04| 14.14| 14.24| 14.31| 14.40| 14.50| 15.00| 15.10| 15.16| 15.20| 15.30| 15.40| 15.50| 16.00| 16.10| 16.17| 16.25
Dresden Marienallee 13.05| 13.15| 13.25| 13.35| 13.45| 13.55| 14.05| 14.15| 14.25| 14.32| 14.41| 14.51| 15.01| 15.11| 15.17| 15.21| 15.31| 15.41]| 15.51| 16.01| 16.11| 16.18| 16.26
DD Landesdirektion Sachsen 13.06| 13.16| 13.26| 13.36| 13.46| 13.56| 14.06| 14.16| 14.26| 14.33| 14.42| 14.52| 15.02| 15.12| 15.18| 15.22| 15.32| 15.42| 15.52| 16.02| 16.12| 16.19| 16.27
Dresden Waldschl6BchenstraBe 13.07| 13.17| 13.27| 13.37| 13.47| 13.57| 14.07| 14.17| 14.27| 14.34| 14.43| 14.53| 15.03| 15.13| 15.19| 15.23| 15.33| 15.43| 15.53| 16.03| 16.13| 16.20| 16.28
Dresden WaldschléBchen (3) 13.08| 13.18| 13.28| 13.38| 13.48| 13.58| 14.08| 14.18| 14.28| 14.35| 14.44| 14.54| 15.04| 15.14| 15.20| 15.24| 15.34| 15.44| 15.54| 16.04| 16.14| 16.21| 16.29
Dresden Kéthe-Kollwitz-Ufer 13.11| 13.21| 13.31| 13.41| 13.51| 14.01| 14.11| 14.21| 14.31| 14.38| 14.47| 14.57| 15.07| 15.17| 15.23| 15.27| 15.37| 15.47| 15.57| 16.07| 16.17| 16.24| 16.32
Dresden PfotenhauerstraBe 13.12| 13.22| 13.32| 13.42| 13.52| 14.02| 14.12| 14.22| 14.32| 14.39| 14.48| 14.58| 15.08| 15.18| 15.24| 15.28| 15.38| 15.48| 15.58| 16.08| 16.18| 16.25| 16.33
Dresden Universitatsklinikum 13.14| 13.24| 13.34| 13.44| 13.54| 14.04| 14.14| 14.24| 14.34| 14.41| 14.50| 15.00| 15.10| 15.20| 15.26| 15.30| 15.40| 15.50| 16.00| 16.10| 16.20| 16.27| 16.35
Dresden Augsburger StraBe 13.15| 13.25| 13.35| 13.45| 13.55| 14.05| 14.15| 14.25| 14.35| 14.42| 14.51| 15.01| 15.11| 15.21| 15.27| 15.31| 15.41| 15.51| 16.01| 16.11| 16.21| 16.28| 16.36
DD Blasewitzer/FetscherstraBe 13.17| 13.27| 13.37| 13.47| 13.57| 14.07| 14.17| 14.27| 14.37| 14.44| 14.53| 15.03| 15.13| 15.23| 15.29| 15.33| 15.43| 15.53| 16.03| 16.13| 16.23| 16.30| 16.38
Dresden GabelsbergerstraBe 13.19| 13.29| 13.39| 13.49| 13.59| 14.09| 14.19| 14.29| 14.39| 14.46| 14.55| 15.05| 15.15| 15.25| 15.31| 15.35| 15.45| 15.55| 16.05| 16.15| 16.25| 16.32| 16.40
Dresden Fetscherplatz an| 13.21| 13.31| 13.41| 13.51| 14.01| 14.11| 14.21| 14.31| 14.41| 14.48| 14.57| 15.07| 15.17| 15.27| 15.33| 15.37| 15.47| 15.57| 16.07| 16.17| 16.27| 16.34| 16.42
Dresden Fetscherplatz ab| 13.21]| 13.31| 13.41| 13.51| 14.01| 14.11| 14.21| 14.31| 14.41| 14.48| 14.57| 15.07| 15.17| 15.27| 15.33| 15.37| 15.47| 15.57| 16.07| 16.17| 16.27| 16.34| 16.42
Dresden MosenstraBe 13.22| 13.32| 13.42| 13.52| 14.02| 14.12| 14.22| 14.32| 14.42| 14.49| 14.58| 15.08| 15.18| 15.28| 15.34| 15.38| 15.48| 15.58| 16.08| 16.18| 16.28| 16.35| 16.43
Dresden SpenerstraBe an| 13.23 ‘ 13.43 14.03 14.23 14.43 14.59 ‘ 15.19 15.35| 15.39 15.59 16.19 16.36| 16.44
Dresden Spenerstrae ab| 13,23 13,43 14.03 14.23 14.43 14.59 15.19 15.35| 15.39 15.59 16.19 16.36| 16.44
Dresden SpenerstraBe [ 11383 | 113853 [ |1418| | |1433| [ |1450 | |1509 | [1529| | 11549 | 1609 | [16.29 | \
Dresden BergmannstraBe 13.24 13.44 14.04 14.24 14.44 15.00 15.20 15.36| 15.40 16.00 16.20 16.37| 16.45
Dresden Hepkeplatz 13.26 13.46 14.06 14.26 14.46 15.02 15.22 15.38| 15.42 16.02 16.22 16.39| 16.47
Dresden SchneebergstraBe (1 an| 13.28 13.48 14.08 14.28 14.48 15.04 15.24 15.40| 15.44 16.04 16.24 16.41| 16.49
Dresden SchneebergstraBe (1 ab| 13.28 13.48 14.08 14.28 14.48 15.04 15.24 15.40| 15.44 16.04 16.24 16.41| 16.49
Dresden ZwinglistraBe 13.30 13.50 14.10 14.30 14.50 15.06 15.26 15.42| 15.46 16.06 16.26 16.43| 16.51
Dresden Grunaer Weg 13,32 13,62 1412 14.32 14,52 15,08 15,28 15.44| 1548 16,08 16,28 16,45| 16.53
Dresden TiergartenstraBe (1 ‘ 15.46 16.55
Dresden TiergartenstraBe (3] 15.46 16.55
DD Fraunhofer-Institutszentrum 13.33 13.58 14.13 14.33 14.53 15.10 15.30 15.50 16.10 16.30 16.47
Dresden GasanstaltstraBe 13.34 13.54 14.14 14.34 14.54 15.11 15.31 15.51 16.11 16.31 16.48
Dresden NétherstraBe 13.35 13.55 14.15 14.35 14.55 15.12 15.32 15.62 16.12 16.32 16.49
Dresden S-Bahnhof Reick 13.36 13.56 14.16 14.36 14.56 15.13 15.33 15.58 16.13 16.33 16.50
Dresden Enno-Heidebroek-Str. 13.37 13.57 1417 14.37 14.57 15.14 15.34 15.54 16.14 16.34 16.51
Dresden LohrmannstraBe 13.38 13.58 14.18 14.38 14.58 15.15 15.35 15.65 16.15 16.35 16.52
Dresden HulBestraBe 13.39 13.59 14.19 14.39 14.59 15.16 15.36 15.56 16.16 16.36 16.53
Dresden Reick HulBe-Gymnasium 13.40 14.00 14.20 14.40 15.00 15.17 15.37 15.57 16.17 16.37 16.54
Dresden SpenerstraBe 13.33 13.58 14.13 14.33 14.50 15.09 15.29 15.49 16.09 16.29
Dresden Betriebshof Gruna 15.47 16.56

MONTAG - FREITAG
Dresden Kaditz Am Vorwerksfeld 16.14 16.33 16.53 1713 17.33 17.58 18.13| 18.24| 18.34| 18.44| 18.54| 19.06| 19.21| 19.31| 19.36| 19.51
Dresden SpitzhausstraBe 16.16 16.35 16.55 17.15 17.35 17.55 18.15| 18.25| 18.35| 18.45| 18.55| 19.07| 19.22| 19.32| 19.37| 19.52
Dresden Seewiesenweg 16.17 16.36 16.56 17.16 17.36 17.56 18.16| 18.26| 18.36| 18.46| 18.56| 19.08| 19.23| 19.33| 19.38| 19.53
Dresden Firstenhainer StraBe 16.18 16.37 16.57 1717 17.37 17.57 18.17| 18.27| 18.37| 18.47| 18.57| 19.09| 19.24| 19.34| 19.39| 19.54
Dresden Riegelplatz 16,19 16.38 16,58 17.18 17.38 17.58 18.18| 18.28| 18.38| 18.48| 18.58| 19.10| 19.25| 19.35| 19.40| 19.55
Dresden Riegelplatz 1610 | |16.28| | |16.48| | |17.08 | [17.28 [ [17.48| | |18.08| | | | | | | | | | |
Dresden WashingtonstraBe 16.11| 16.20| 16.29| 16.39| 16.49| 16.59| 17.09| 17.19| 17.29| 17.39| 17.49| 17.59| 18.09| 18.19| 18.29| 18.39| 18.49| 18.59| 19.11| 19.26| 19.36| 19.41| 19.56
Dresden ElbeParl an| 16.12| 16.21| 16.30| 16.40| 16.50| 17.00| 17.10| 17.20| 17.30| 17.40| 17.50| 18.00| 18.10| 18.20| 18.30| 18.40| 18.50| 19.00| 19.12| 19.27| 19.37| 19.42| 19.57
Dresden ElbePark ab| 16.12| 16.21| 16.30| 16.40| 16.50| 17.00| 17.10| 17.20| 17.30| 17.40| 17.50| 18.00| 18.10| 18.20| 18.30| 18.40| 18.50| 19.00| 19.12| 19.27| 19.37| 19.42| 19.57
Dresden WachterstraBe 16.13| 16.22| 16.31| 16.41| 16.51| 17.01| 17.11| 17.21| 17.31| 17.41| 17.51| 18.01| 18.11| 18.21| 18.31| 18.41| 18.51| 19.01| 19.13| 19.28| 19.38| 19.43| 19.58
Dresden BunsenstraBe 16.14| 16.23| 16.32| 16.42| 16.52| 17.02| 17.12| 17.22| 17.32| 17.42| 17.52| 18.02| 18.12| 18.22| 18.32| 18.42| 18.52| 19.02| 19.14| 19.29| 19.39| 19.44| 19.59
Dresden Mickten EE an| 16.15| 16.24| 16.33| 16.43| 16.53| 17.03| 17.13| 17.23| 17.33| 17.43| 17.53| 18.03| 18.13| 18.23| 18.33| 18.43| 18.53| 19.03| 19.15| 19.30| 19.40| 19.45| 20.00
Dresden Mickten (8 ab| 16.15| 16.24| 16.33| 16.43| 16.53| 17.03| 17.13| 17.23| 17.33| 17.43| 17.53| 18.03| 18.13| 18.23| 18.33| 18.43| 18.53| 19.03| 19.15| 19.30| 19.40| 19.45| 20.00
Dresden Wurzener StraBe 16.17| 16.26| 16.35| 16.45| 16.55| 17.05| 17.15| 17.25| 17.35| 17.45| 17.55| 18.05| 18.15| 18.25| 18.35| 18.45| 18.55| 19.05| 19.17| 19.32| 19.42| 19.47| 20.02
Dresden S-Bf. Pieschen an| 16.18| 16.27| 16.36| 16.46| 16.56| 17.06| 17.16| 17.26| 17.36| 17.46| 17.56| 18.06| 18.16| 18.26| 18.36| 18.46| 18.56| 19.06| 19.18| 19.33| 19.43| 19.48| 20.03
Dresden S-Bf. Pieschen ab| 16.18| 16.27| 16.36| 16.46| 16.56| 17.06| 17.16| 17.26| 17.36| 17.46| 17.56| 18.06| 18.16| 18.26| 18.36| 18.46| 18.56| 19.06| 19.18| 19.33| 19.43| 19.48| 20.03
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (4) 16.20| 16.29| 16.38| 16.48| 16.58| 17.08| 17.18| 17.28| 17.38| 17.48| 17.58| 18.08| 18.18| 18.28| 18.38| 18.48| 18.58| 19.08| 19.20| 19.35| 19.45| 19.50| 20.05
